
2017 US Intercollegiate 3D Archery Championships
United States Collegiate Archery Association (17USIC3D)
Sahara Woods State Fish and Wildlife Area.  Carrier Mills, Illinois, From 10-06-2017 to 10-08-2017
Organizing Committee: Holstein, Gary, Kwen, Andy, Robinson, Kaitlyn, Zumbo, Matthew

Compound Men
Pos. Athlete Class Country or State Code     Tot. 12 10

1 3- 012B ROY Lucas M UC Union College 206/ 4 222/ 1 428 18 18

2 3- 004C GROSS Calvin M UC Union College 208/ 3 216/ 2 424 15 22

3 3- 004D ISENHOFF Josh M UOC University of the Cumberlands 204/ 5 214/ 3 418 16 17

4 3- 010A EVANS Kyle M UPIKE University of Pikeville 202/ 6 214/ 4 416 15 17 SO

5 3- 004A CARLTON Hunter M MCC Madisonville Community College 214/ 1 202/ 9 416 13 22 SO

6 3- 007B WHALEN John M SIC Southeastern Illinois College 208/ 2 206/ 7 414 13 20

7 3- 005B WHALEN Tristan M SIC Southeastern Illinois College 195/14 208/ 5 403 9 23

8 3- 012D WOODROME Bryce M UC Union College 195/12 206/ 6 401 11 20

9 3- 006A MOORE Clint M UOC University of the Cumberlands 195/12 202/ 9 397 9 22

10 3- 006C STILLIANS Caleb M BU Bethel University 190/18 204/ 8 394 7 23

11 3- 008A MOLLETT Zachary M UPIKE University of Pikeville 196/11 198/13 394 2 0

12 3- 004B PARRETT Wes M UOC University of the Cumberlands 197/10 195/16 392 9 19

13 3- 009C STANFORD John M MC Mississippi College 193/15 196/14 389 8 20

14 3- 005A LUBURGH Cole M HC Hocking College 197/ 9 192/18 389 6 24

15 3- 012A ISAACS Josh M UOC University of the Cumberlands 193/16 196/14 389 5 26

16 3- 005D RAIGNER JR. Kenny M SIC Southeastern Illinois College 188/22 198/11 386 5 25

17 3- 007C SAYLORS Hunter M HC Hocking College 198/ 8 187/23 385 13 12

18 3- 008B WILHELM Nate M KCU Kentucky Christian University 202/ 7 183/25 385 9 0

19 3- 009A WHITE Hunter M HC Hocking College 185/23 198/12 383 3 27

20 3- 011B BULLARD Rhett M SIC Southeastern Illinois College 193/16 187/24 380 5 22

21 3- 011C SAULS Bradford M MC Mississippi College 188/21 188/22 376 8 15

22 3- 009B ANDERSON Dakota M SIC Southeastern Illinois College 184/24 191/19 375 5 19

23 3- 006B HINES Dakota M KCU Kentucky Christian University 183/25 191/20 374 9 15

24 3- 011D SETH CALDWELL Isaiah M CU Campbellsville University 181/26 188/21 369 7 19

25 3- 008C HALL Clayton M BU Bethel University 172/28 195/17 367 6 0

26 3- 006D JONES Landon M BMC Blue Mountain College 189/19 171/27 360 6 15

27 3- 005C WYATT Bradley M HC Hocking College 166/30 182/26 348 0 11

28 3- 011A LYDY Dylan M HC Hocking College 188/20 158/33 346 6 19

29 3- 007A SEKERAK Austen M HC Hocking College 171/29 169/29 340 3 16

30 3- 008D GAINES Jacob M BMC Blue Mountain College 164/32 170/28 334 2 0

31 3- 010C HYMAN Alex M BU Bethel University 178/27 155/34 333 5 8

32 3- 009D ROBERT NASH Michael M CU Campbellsville University 164/31 169/30 333 3 17

33 3- 010B WILLIAMSON Austin M KCU Kentucky Christian University 159/34 167/31 326 4 4

34 3- 012C HUDNALL Chandler M UOC University of the Cumberlands 163/33 149/35 312 3 13

35 3- 007D BO Haoran M CU Campbellsville University 138/35 165/32 303 1 12

Shoot Off & Coin Toss Abbreviation

CT Coin Toss SO Shoot Off
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